
 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC SHAKTINAGAR
 PROMOTION LIST 

 SESSI
              2023-24 ASS & SECTION:  XI B
 S.N
O.

 Roll
No  NAME OF STUDENT

 MARK
S

OBTAI
NED

 % OF
MARK

S
 RESULT

 COMPARTME
NT SUBJECT

(IF ANY)
 REMARKS

 1  1  ANJALI  375  62.5  PASS
 2  2  ANNU KUMARI  252  42  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 3  3  DIVYA TIWARI  234  39  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 4  4  HARSHITA PANDAY  349  58.2  COMPARTMENT  ECONOMICS
 5  5  ISHA YADAV  359  59.8  PASS
 6  6  ISHITA GUPTA  481  80.2  PASS
 7  7  KUMARI SEEMA  345  57.5  PASS
 8  8  MANISHA KUMARI  426  71  PASS
 9  9  MUSKAN KUMARI  292  48.7  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE

 10  10  POONAM GUPTA  244  40.7  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED TWICE
 11  11  PRITI KUMARI  215  35.8  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 12  12  SANIYA RAWANI  311  51.8  PASS
 13  13  SANJANA  375  62.5  PASS
 14  14  SHIWANI KUMARI  372  62  PASS
 15  15  SNEHA GUPTA  340  56.7  PASS
 16  16  AARAV SINGH  312  52  PASS
 17  17  ADITYA KUMAR  261  43.5  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED TWICE
 18  18  AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA  261  43.5  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 19  19  AMAN YADAV  284  47.3  PASS
 20  20  AMIT  GIRI  264  44  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 21  21  ANKIT YADAV  360  60  PASS
 22  22  ASHUTOSH UPADHAY  309  51.5  COMPARTMENT  ACCOUNTANCY



 23  23  ATEENDRA VATSAL PATH  289  48.2  COMPARTMENT  BUSINESS STUDIES
 24  24  DHRUV VISHWAKARMA  228  38  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 25  25  JWALA PRASAD SAHU  388  64.7  PASS
 26  26  KARAN SINGH  318  53  PASS
 27  27  KSHITIJ YADAV  406  67.7  PASS
 28  28  MD FAIZ ANSARI  305  50.8  PASS
 29  29  MD. REHAN ANSARI  313  52.2  PASS
 30  30  SADDAM HUSSAIN  311  51.8  PASS
 31  31  SAHID ANSARI  285  47.5  COMPARTMENT  ECONOMICS
 32  32  SHUBHAM KUMAR  226  37.7  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 33  33  UTKARSH KESHARI  258  43  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 34  34  VISHESH KUMAR GUPTA  393  65.5  PASS
 35  35  WAQUASH AZAM  371  61.8  PASS
 36  36  AMAN NAG  203  33.8  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 37  37



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC SHAKTINAGAR
 PROMOTION LIST 

                              2023-24 LASS & SECTION:  XI B

 S.NO.  Roll No  NAME OF
STUDENT

 MARKS
OBTAINED

 % OF
MARKS  RESULT

 COMPARTM
ENT

SUBJECT
(IF ANY)

 REMARKS

 1  1  ANJALI  375  62.5  PASS
 2  2  ANNU KUMAR  252  42  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 3  3  DIVYA TIWARI  234  39  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 4  4  HARSHITA PAN  349  58.2  COMPARTMEN ECONOMICS
 5  5  ISHA YADAV  359  59.8  PASS
 6  6  ISHITA GUPTA  481  80.2  PASS
 7  7  KUMARI SEEM  345  57.5  PASS
 8  8  MANISHA KUM  426  71  PASS
 9  9  MUSKAN KUM  292  48.7  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE

 10  10  POONAM GUP  244  40.7  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED TWICE
 11  11  PRITI KUMARI  215  35.8  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 12  12  SANIYA RAWA  311  51.8  PASS
 13  13  SANJANA  375  62.5  PASS
 14  14  SHIWANI KUM  372  62  PASS
 15  15  SNEHA GUPTA  340  56.7  PASS
 16  16  AARAV SINGH  312  52  PASS
 17  17  ADITYA KUMA  261  43.5  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED TWICE
 18  18  AKHILESH KU  261  43.5  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 19  19  AMAN YADAV  284  47.3  PASS
 20  20  AMIT  GIRI  264  44  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 21  21  ANKIT YADAV  360  60  PASS
 22  22  ASHUTOSH UP  309  51.5  COMPARTMEN ACCOUNTANCY
 23  23  ATEENDRA VA  289  48.2  COMPARTMEN BUSINESS STUDIES
 24  24  DHRUV VISHW  228  38  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE



 25  25  JWALA PRASA  388  64.7  PASS
 26  26  KARAN SINGH  318  53  PASS
 27  27  KSHITIJ YADAV  406  67.7  PASS
 28  28  MD FAIZ ANSA  305  50.8  PASS
 29  29  MD. REHAN AN  313  52.2  PASS
 30  30  SADDAM HUS  311  51.8  PASS
 31  31  SAHID ANSAR  285  47.5  COMPARTMEN ECONOMICS
 32  32  SHUBHAM KU  226  37.7  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 33  33  UTKARSH KES  258  43  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 34  34  VISHESH KUM  393  65.5  PASS
 35  35  WAQUASH AZ  371  61.8  PASS
 36  36  AMAN NAG  203  33.8  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 37  37

 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
 RESULT AT A GLANCE

                              2023-24 LASS & SECTION:  XI A

 S.NO.  Roll No  NAME OF
STUDENT

 MARKS
OBTAINED

 % OF
MARKS  RESULT

 COMPARTM
ENT

SUBJECT
(IF ANY)

 REMARKS

 1  1  ABHISHEK KH  381  63.5  PASS
 2  2  ADITYA GUPTA  516  86  PASS
 3  3  ANAMIKA  357  59.5  PASS
 4  4  ARYAN KUMAR  468  78  PASS
 5  5  ASTITVE MALA  336  56  PASS
 6  6  BHOOMIKA KU  305  50.8  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 7  7  CHANCHALA K  357  59.5  PASS
 8  8  CHANDA KUM  421  70.2  PASS
 9  9  DIVYA KUSHW  353  58.8  COMPARTMEN PHYSICS



 10  10  JULI KUMARI  434  72.3  PASS
 11  11  KAMNI KUMAR  446  74.3  PASS
 12  12  KHUSHBU CHA  355  59.2  COMPARTMEN PHYSICS
 13  13  KRITI TIWARI  319  53.2  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 14  14  LUCKY  347  57.8  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED TWICE
 15  15  MINAKSHI DUB  352  58.7  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED TWICE
 16  16  MUSKAN KUM  409  68.2  PASS
 17  17  NIDHI KASHYA  406  67.7  PASS
 18  18  NISHA SOREN  412  68.7  PASS
 19  19  PARI KUMARI  365  60.8  PASS
 20  20  PUJA BANERJ  299  49.8  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 21  21  RACHIT  PAND  391  65.2  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED TWICE
 22  22  SABINA ANSA  295  49.2  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 23  23  SANCHIT KUM  527  87.8  PASS
 24  24  SANDEEP KUM  321  53.5  COMPARTMEN PHYSICS
 25  25  SANDEEP KUM  300  50  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 26  26  SANSKAR SON  367  61.2  PASS
 27  27  SATYAM KUMA  335  55.8  PASS
 28  28  SHIVAM KUMA  305  50.8  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED TWICE
 29  29  SHUDHANSHU  424  70.7  PASS
 30  30  SIMRAN TIWA  366  61  PASS
 31  31  SMRITI PANDE  388  64.7  PASS
 32  32
 33  33



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
 RESULT AT A GLANCE

 SESSI
            2023-24 ASS & SECTION:  XI A
 S.N
O.

 Rol
l

No
 NAME OF STUDENT

 MARK
S

OBTAI
NED

 % OF
MARK

S
 RESULT

 COMPART
MENT

SUBJECT
(IF ANY)

 REMARKS

 1  1  ABHISHEK KHOLA  381  63.5  PASS
 2  2  ADITYA GUPTA  516  86  PASS
 3  3  ANAMIKA  357  59.5  PASS
 4  4  ARYAN KUMAR CHAUBEY  468  78  PASS
 5  5  ASTITVE MALAKAR  336  56  PASS
 6  6  BHOOMIKA KUMARI  305  50.8  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 7  7  CHANCHALA KUMARI  357  59.5  PASS
 8  8  CHANDA KUMARI  421  70.2  PASS
 9  9  DIVYA KUSHWAHA  353  58.8  COMPARTMENT  PHYSICS

 10  10  JULI KUMARI  434  72.3  PASS
 11  11  KAMNI KUMARI  446  74.3  PASS
 12  12  KHUSHBU CHAUHAN  355  59.2  COMPARTMENT  PHYSICS
 13  13  KRITI TIWARI  319  53.2  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 14  14  LUCKY  347  57.8  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED TWICE
 15  15  MINAKSHI DUBEY  352  58.7  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED TWICE
 16  16  MUSKAN KUMARI  409  68.2  PASS
 17  17  NIDHI KASHYAP  406  67.7  PASS
 18  18  NISHA SOREN  412  68.7  PASS
 19  19  PARI KUMARI  365  60.8  PASS
 20  20  PUJA BANERJEE  299  49.8  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 21  21  RACHIT  PANDEY  391  65.2  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED TWICE
 22  22  SABINA ANSARI  295  49.2  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE



 23  23  SANCHIT KUMAR  527  87.8  PASS
 24  24  SANDEEP KUMAR  321  53.5  COMPARTMENT  PHYSICS
 25  25  SANDEEP KUMAR  300  50  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED ONCE
 26  26  SANSKAR SONKAR  367  61.2  PASS
 27  27  SATYAM KUMAR YADAV  335  55.8  PASS
 28  28  SHIVAM KUMAR CHATURVE  305  50.8  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  DETAINED TWICE
 29  29  SHUDHANSHU KUMAR SIN  424  70.7  PASS
 30  30  SIMRAN TIWARI  366  61  PASS
 31  31  SMRITI PANDEY  388  64.7  PASS
 32  32
 33  33



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC SHAKTINAGAR
 SESSION:  2023-24 CLASS & SECTION  XI B

 RESULT ANALYSIS
 OVERALL EXAMINATION

 Sl.
No  Subject

 No of the students

 Pass%

 No of Students securing marks 

 PI NAME OF
SUBJECT
TEACHER

 DESIGNATION

pp
ea

re
d

Pa
ss

ed

SU
PP

L

Fa
ile

d  Belo
w
33%

 33 to
44.9%

 45 to
59.9%

 60 to
74.9%

 75 to
89.9%

 90%
or

above
 1  ENGLISH  MR.RATTAN

SINGH
 36  28  0  8  78  8  1  18  8  1  0  42.4

 2  HINDI  32  32  0  0  100  0  1  13  13  5  0  59.8
 3
 4
 5
 6  ACCOUNTANC

Y
 36  24  1  12  67  12  5  13  4  0  0  32.3

 7  BUSINESS
STUDIES

 36  24  1  12  67  12  3  13  6  2  0  37.5

 8  ECONOMICS  36  22  2  14  61.1  14  3  15  4  0  0  29.9
 9  INFORMATICS

PRAC
 4  3  0  1  75  1  2  1  0  0  0  40.6

 10  PAINTING  36  36  0  0  100  0  0  0  28  8  0  62.8
 OVER ALL  36  20  4  16  55.56  NIL  11  14  10  1  0  43



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA
 SESSION  2023-24 CLASS & SECTION  XI A

 RESULT ANALYSIS
 OVERALL EXAMINATION

 Sl.
No  Subject

 No of the students

 Pass%

 No of Students securing marks 

 PI

pp
ea

re
d

Pa
ss

ed

SU
PP

L

Fa
ile

d  Belo
w
33%

 33 to
44.9%

 45 to
59.9%

 60 to
74.9%

 75 to
89.9%

 90%
or

above
 1  ENGLISH  31  31  0  0  100  0  0  12  11  7  1  61.3
 2  HINDI  25  25  0  0  100  0  0  2  9  12  2  73
 3  MATHS  13  13  0  3  100  3  0  5  4  1  0  49
 4  SANSKRIT  1  1  0  0  100  0  0  0  0  0  1  100
 5
 6  PHYSICS  31  19  3  12  61.3  12  0  13  4  2  0  46.4
 7  CHEMISTR

Y
 31  25  0  6  80.6  6  11  10  2  2  0  51.2

 8  BIOLOGY  18  15  0  3  83.3  3  10  2  2  0  1  48.6
 9  IP  5  5  0  0  100  0  0  2  0  2  1  77.5
 10  PAINTING  31  31  0  0  100  0  0  0  11  19  1  70.2

 OVER ALL XI SC  31  19  3  9  61.29  0  0  13  15  3  0
  XI COM  36  20  4  16  55.56  NIL  11  14  10  1  0
 OVER ALL  67  39  7  25  58.21  0  11  27  25  4  0



 K.V.NTPC , Shaktinagar Session 2023-24
 Consolidated Result Sheet/Promotion list of XI COM

 R.NO  Adm.No  Name of the student  Result  Remark
 1  9598  ANJALI  PASS  Promoted to XII
 2  10656  ANNU KUMARI  ESSENTIAL REPE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 3  10386  DIVYA TIWARI  ESSENTIAL REPE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 4  9577  HARSHITA PANDAY  COMPARTMENT  ECONOMICS
 5  10398  ISHA YADAV  PASS  Promoted to XII
 6  11672  ISHITA GUPTA  PASS  Promoted to XII
 7  9999  KUMARI SEEMA  PASS  Promoted to XII
 8  11245  MANISHA KUMARI  PASS  Promoted to XII
 9  10343  MUSKAN KUMARI  ESSENTIAL REPE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT

 10  9942  POONAM GUPTA  ESSENTIAL REPE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 11  9924  PRITI KUMARI  ESSENTIAL REPE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 12  9536  SANIYA RAWANI  PASS  Promoted to XII
 13  11519  SANJANA  PASS  Promoted to XII
 14  10366  SHIWANI KUMARI  PASS  Promoted to XII
 15  10347  SNEHA GUPTA  PASS  Promoted to XII
 16  10096  AARAV SINGH  PASS  Promoted to XII
 17  10365  ADITYA KUMAR  ESSENTIAL REPE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 18  10647  AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA  ESSENTIAL REPE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 19  9612  AMAN YADAV  PASS  Promoted to XII
 20  10316  AMIT  GIRI  ESSENTIAL REPE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 21  10352  ANKIT YADAV  PASS  Promoted to XII
 22  11579  ASHUTOSH UPADHAY  COMPARTMENT  ACCOUNTANCY
 23  9748  ATEENDRA VATSAL PATHAK  COMPARTMENT  BUSINESS STUDIES
 24  10363  DHRUV VISHWAKARMA  ESSENTIAL REPE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 25  9599  JWALA PRASAD SAHU  PASS  Promoted to XII
 26  11565  KARAN SINGH  PASS  Promoted to XII
 27  11075  KSHITIJ YADAV  PASS  Promoted to XII
 28  10411  MD FAIZ ANSARI  PASS  Promoted to XII



 29  10169  MD. REHAN ANSARI  PASS  Promoted to XII
 30  9615  SADDAM HUSSAIN  PASS  Promoted to XII
 31  10359  SAHID ANSARI  COMPARTMENT  ECONOMICS
 32  9592  SHUBHAM KUMAR  ESSENTIAL REPE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 33  9613  UTKARSH KESHARI  ESSENTIAL REPE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 34  9521  VISHESH KUMAR GUPTA  PASS  Promoted to XII
 35  9997  WAQUASH AZAM  PASS  Promoted to XII
 36  9598  AMAN NAG  ESSENTIAL REPE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 37
 38
 39
 40

 Class Teacher  I/C Ex.  Principal



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC SHAKTINAGAR 
 Consolidated Result Sheet/Promotion list of XI SCIENCE (2023-24)
 R.NO  Adm.No  Name of the student  Result  Remark

 1  11273  ABHISHEK KHOLA  PASS  Promoted to XII
 2  10332  ADITYA GUPTA  PASS  Promoted to XII
 3  9616  ANAMIKA  PASS  Promoted to XII
 4  11670  ARYAN KUMAR CHAUBEY  PASS  Promoted to XII
 5  11577  ASTITVE MALAKAR  PASS  Promoted to XII
 6  10361  BHOOMIKA KUMARI  ESSENTIAL REPEAT ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 7  10407  CHANCHALA KUMARI  PASS  Promoted to XII
 8  11755  CHANDA KUMARI  PASS  Promoted to XII
 9  10104  DIVYA KUSHWAHA  COMPARTMENT  PHYSICS

 10  11765  JULI KUMARI  PASS  Promoted to XII
 11  9751  KAMNI KUMARI  PASS  Promoted to XII
 12  9752  KHUSHBU CHAUHAN  COMPARTMENT  PHYSICS
 13  9609  KRITI TIWARI  ESSENTIAL REPEAT ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 14  11568  LUCKY  ESSENTIAL REPEAT ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 15  9674  MINAKSHI DUBEY  ESSENTIAL REPEAT ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 16  9782  MUSKAN KUMARI  PASS  Promoted to XII
 17  11754A  NIDHI KASHYAP  PASS  Promoted to XII
 18  11769  NISHA SOREN  PASS  Promoted to XII
 19  10631  PARI KUMARI  PASS  Promoted to XII
 20  9596  PUJA BANERJEE  ESSENTIAL REPEAT ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 21  9428  RACHIT  PANDEY  ESSENTIAL REPEAT ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 22  10357  SABINA ANSARI  ESSENTIAL REPEAT ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 23  11766A  SANCHIT KUMAR  PASS  Promoted to XII
 24  10501  SANDEEP KUMAR  COMPARTMENT  PHYSICS
 25  11671  SANDEEP KUMAR  ESSENTIAL REPEAT ESSENTIAL REPEAT
 26  10713  SANSKAR SONKAR  PASS  Promoted to XII
 27  10348  SATYAM KUMAR YADAV  PASS  Promoted to XII
 28  10403  SHIVAM KUMAR CHATURVE ESSENTIAL REPEAT ESSENTIAL REPEAT



 29  10144  SHUDHANSHU KUMAR SING PASS  Promoted to XII
 30  11665  SIMRAN TIWARI  PASS  Promoted to XII
 31  10328  SMRITI PANDEY  PASS  Promoted to XII

 Class Teacher  I/C Exam  Principal



 ENG  HIN  ACC  BST  ECO
 13  41  22  21  24  32  35  38  42  17  21.25  61  36  34  49
 14  48  27  27  26  32  40  41  21  26.25  40  36  50
 14  49  27  28  27  33  41  44  23  28.75  41  38  50
 17  49  30  29  28  36  41  45  52  26  32.5  72  45  38  51
 18  49  30  30  29  37  42  45  26  27  33.75  45  46  39  51
 19  51  31  31  29  38  43  46  28  35  47  41  53
 19  51  33  33  29  38  43  48  30  37.5  49  42  54
 20  52  33  34  29  38  44  49  35  43.75  54  43  56
 26  52  33  34  32  44  44  50  42  52.5  61  44  56
 26  53  35  34  33  45  46  50  47  58.75  67  44  58
 26  53  36  37  34  45  48  50  47  50  62.5  67  70  44  59
 27  56  37  39  35  45  49  50  52  65  72  47  59
 28  56  41  41  35  46  50  51  65  81.25  85  48  59
 28  57  41  42  36  47  50  51  48  60
 28  62  43  43  42  47  50  52  49  60
 28  62  44  45  43  47  50  52  51  61
 30  63  44  47  44  48  51  52  28  47  52  61
 31  64  45  47  45  50  51  58  52  61
 32  66  45  50  45  51  51  58  52  64
 33  68  45  50  45  52  51  58  52  65
 33  69  46  50  46  52  52  58  23  41  52  65
 34  69  46  52  46  53  54  62  53  68
 36  70  47  53  47  55  55  64  65  85  57  68
 36  71  48  56  48  55  56  66  58  69
 36  71  49  57  50  55  58  67  21  40  58  70
 39  73  49  58  50  58  64  67  60  71
 41  74  50  59  52  59  66  69  27  46  60  72
 41  76  53  59  52  60  66  77  17  36  62  74
 42  78  54  64  52  61  70  78  35  54  62  78
 44  82  55  65  52  63  83  90  30  49  63  86
 45  82  58  67  57  64  83  90  50  70  63  88
 45  86  58  70  58  65  65
 49  60  70  60  68  66
 49  64  72  63  68  68
 50  70  85  68  69  71
 56  72  85  73  76  80



 LIST OF STUDENTS HAVING SUPPLEMENTARY CLASS XI  2023-24
 S.NO  ADM NO  NAME OF STUDENTS   SUB OF SUPPLEMENTARY EXAM

 1  9577  HARSHITA PANDAY  ECONOMICS
 2  11579  ASHUTOSH UPADHAY  ACCOUNTANCY
 3  9748  ATEENDRA VATSAL PATHAK  BUSINESS STUDIES
 4  10359  SAHID ANSARI  ECONOMICS
 5  10104  DIVYA KUSHWAHA  PHYSICS
 5  9752  KHUSHBU CHAUHAN  PHYSICS
 7  10501  SANDEEP KUMAR  PHYSICS

 Sig.of class teacher  Sig. of I/C Exam  Principal



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC SHAKTINAGAR
 SESSION:  2023-24  CLASS & SECTION:  IX  A& B

 RESULT ANALYSIS
 OVERALL EXAMINATION

 Sl. No  Subject

 No of the students

 Pass%

 No of Students securing marks 

 Total
 NAME OF TEACHER

 DESIG
NATIO

N
 Enroll

pe
ar

ed

Pa
ss

ed

SU
PP

L

Fa
ile

d  Belo
w
33%

 33 to
44.9%

 45 to
59.9%

 60 to
74.9%

 75 to
89.9%

 90% or
above

 1  ENGLISH  MS.SHRITI  TGT  87  85  77  0  8

 91

 8  15  14  16  23  9  85

 2  HINDI  MS VAGMITA SINGH  TGT  87  86  79  0  7

 92

 7  18  14  13  19  15  86

 3  MATHS(Standar
d)

 MR.RAM BHARAT  TGT  29  29  29  0  0

 100

 0  1  8  9  3  8  29

 4  MATHS(Basic)  MR.RAM BHARAT  TGT  58  57  26  12  19

 46

 31  15  5  5  1  0  57

 5  SCIENCE  MR.M SINGH/MS PINKI
SHAH/MR ANURAG
GPUTA

 PGT  87  86  64  5  17

 74

 22  31  17  7  6  3  86

 6  SOCIAL
SCIENCE 

 MR.O P SINGH  TGT  87  85  66  0  19

 78

 19  20  10  14  13  9  85

 OVER ALL  87  84  54  12  18  64  20  18  12  16  13  5

 84

 SIGN OF CLASS TEACHER  EXAM I/C  PRINCIPAL 



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, REGIONAL OFFICE  VARANASI
  RESULT ANALYSIS HALF YEARLY  2023-24 FOR CLASS - XI

 SL.
NO.

 NAME OF THE
KV

 CLASS - XI OVERALL

 STREAM
 TOTAL

ENROLL
ED

STUDE
NTS

APPEA

 NO OF
STUDE

NTS
PASSED

 NO OF
STUDE

NTS
FAILED

 PASS %
 NO. OF STUDENTS SCORING

 BELOW
33%

 33% TO
44%

 45% TO
59%

 60% TO
74%

 75% TO
90%

 90% &
ABOVE  TOTAL

 1  AFS
BAMRAULI

 SCIENCE  31  31  19  12  61.3  0  0  13  15  3  0  31

 COMMERC
E  36  36  20  16  55.6  0  11  14  10  1  0  36

 HUMANITIE
S  0  NA  0

 OVER ALL  67  67  39  28  58.2  0  11  27  25  4  0  67

 CLASS TEACHER  EXAM I/C

 PRINCIPAL



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, REGIONAL OFFICE  VARANASI
  RESULT ANALYSIS OF SESSION ENDING EXAMINATION  SESSION 2023-24 FOR CLASS - XI SC

 SL.
NO.

 NAME OF
THE KV  SUBJECT  NAME OF THE

TEACHER 

 CLASS - XI  SCIENCE  STREAM
 TOTAL
ENROL

LED

 NO OF
STUDEN

TS
APPEAR

ED

 NO OF
STUDEN

TS
PASSED

 NO OF
STUDEN

TS
FAILED

 SUPPLE
MENTAR

Y

 PASS
%

 NO. OF STUDENTS SCORING
 BELOW

33%
 33% TO

44%
 45% TO

59%
 60% TO

74%
 75% TO

90%
 90% &
ABOVE  TOTAL

 1  ENGLISH  SH.RATTAN
SINGH  31  31  31  0  0  100.00  0  0  12  11  7  1  31

 2  SHAKTINAG
AR  HINDI  DR.B.S YADAV  25  25  25  0  0  100.00  0  0  2  9  12  2  25

 3  BIO  SH.M SINGH  18  18  15  3  0  83.30  3  10  2  2  0  1  18

 4  IP  SH.RAVI
PRAKASH  5  5  5  0  0  100.00  0  0  2  0  2  1  5

 5  MATHS  SH.A K SINGH  13  13  10  3  0  76.90  3  0  5  4  1  0  13

 6  SANSKRIT  SH. K K SHUKLA  1  1  1  0  0  100.00  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

 7  PHYSICS  SH.ANURAG
GUPTA  31  31  19  9  3  61.30  12  0  13  4  2  0  31

 8  CHEMISTRY  SMT.PINKI SHAH  31  31  25  6  0  80.60  6  11  10  2  2  0  31

 9  OVER ALL
 31  31  19

 9  3  61.30
 0  0  13  15  3  0

 31

 CLASS TEACHER  EXAM I/C

 PRINCIPAL



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, REGIONAL OFFICE  VARANASI
  RESULT ANALYSIS OF SESSION ENDING  EXAMINATION   SESSION 2023-24 FOR CLASS - XI COM

 SL.
NO.

 NAME OF
THE KV  SUBJECT  NAME OF THE

TEACHER 

 CLASS - XI COMMERCE  STREAM
 TOTAL

ENROLL
ED

STUDE
NTS

APPEA

 NO OF
STUDE

NTS
PASSED

 NO OF
STUDE

NTS
FAILED

 SUPLEM
ENTARY  PASS %

 NO. OF STUDENTS SCORING
 BELOW

33%
 33% TO

44%
 45% TO

59%
 60% TO

74%
 75% TO

90%
 90% &
ABOVE  TOTAL

 1
 KV NTPC
SHAKTINAGA
R

 ENGLISH  SH.RATTAN
SINGH  36  36  28  8  0  77.8  8  1  18  8  1  0  36

 2  HINDI  DR.B.S YADAV  32  32  32  0  0  100  0  1  13  13  5  0  32

 3  I.P  SH.RAVI
PRAKASH  4  4  3  1  0  75  1  2  1  0  0  0  4

 4  ACCOUNTAN
CY  SH. M.K SINGH  36  36  24  11  1  66.7  12  5  15  4  0  0  36

 5  BUSINESS
STUSIES  SH. M.K SINGH  36  36  24  11  1  66.7  12  3  13  6  2  0  36

 6  ECONOMICS  SH.AJAY KR
PANDEY  36  36  22  12  2  61.1

 14  3  15  4  0  0
 36

 7  0  NA  0

 8  OVER ALL  36  36  20  12  4  55.6  0  11  14  10  1  0  36

 CLASS TEACHER  EXAM I/C

 PRINCIPAL



 Result of Copmartment Exam for class XI Session 2023-24 KV NTPC SHAKTINAGAR/Promption List
 S.NO  ADM NO  NAME OF STUDENTS   SUB OF SUPPLEMENTARY EXA  Result  Promotion

 1  9577
 HARSHITA PANDAY

 ECONOMICS  Passed Promoted to Class XII Comm

 2  11579
 ASHUTOSH UPADHAY

 ACCOUNTANCY  Passed Promoted to Class XII Comm

 3  9748

 ATEENDRA VATSAL PATHAK
 BUSINESS STUDIES  Passed Promoted to Class XII Comm

 4  10359
 SAHID ANSARI

 ECONOMICS  Essential Repeat  Essential Repeat

 5  10104
 DIVYA KUSHWAHA

 PHYSICS  Passed  Promoted to Class XII Sc

 5  9752
 KHUSHBU CHAUHAN

 PHYSICS  Passed  Promoted to Class XII Sc

 7  10501
 SANDEEP KUMAR

 PHYSICS  Passed  Promoted to Class XII Sc

 Sig.of class teacher  Sig. of I/C Exam  Principal



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, REGIONAL OFFICE  VARANASI
  RESULT ANALYSIS OF SESSION ENDING  EXAMINATION   SESSION 2023-24 FOR CLASS - XI COM(after suppl)

 SL.
NO.

 NAME OF
THE KV  SUBJECT  NAME OF THE

TEACHER 

 CLASS - XI COMMERCE  STREAM
 TOTAL

ENROLL
ED

STUDEN
TS

APPEAR

 NO OF
STUDEN

TS
PASSED

 NO OF
STUDEN

TS
FAILED

 PASS %
 NO. OF STUDENTS SCORING

 BELOW
33%

 33% TO
44%

 45% TO
59%

 60% TO
74%

 75% TO
90%

 90% &
ABOVE  TOTAL

 1
 KV NTPC
SHAKTINAGA
R

 ENGLISH  SH.RATTAN
SINGH  36  36  28  8  77.8  8  1  18  8  1  0  36

 2  HINDI  DR.B.S YADAV  32  32  32  0  100  0  1  13  13  5  0  32

 3  I.P  SH.RAVI
PRAKASH  4  4  3  1  75  1  2  1  0  0  0  4

 4  ACCOUNTAN
CY  SH. M.K SINGH  36  36  25  11  69.4  11  6  15  4  0  0  36

 5  BUSINESS
STUSIES  SH. M.K SINGH  36  36  25  11  69.4  11  4  13  6  2  0  36

 6  ECONOMICS  SH.AJAY KR
PANDEY  36  36  23  13  63.9

 13  4  15  4  0  0
 36

 7  0  NA  0

 8  OVER ALL  36  36  23  13  63.9  0  11  14  10  1  0  36

 CLASS TEACHER  EXAM I/C

 PRINCIPAL



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, REGIONAL OFFICE  VARANASI
  RESULT ANALYSIS OF SESSION ENDING EXAMINATION  SESSION 2023-24 FOR CLASS - XI SC(After Suppl)

 SL.
NO.

 NAME OF
THE KV  SUBJECT  NAME OF THE

TEACHER 

 CLASS - XI  SCIENCE  STREAM
 TOTAL
ENROL

LED

 NO OF
STUDENT

S
APPEARE

D

 NO OF
STUDENT

S
PASSED

 NO OF
STUDENT
S FAILED

 PASS %
 NO. OF STUDENTS SCORING

 BELOW
33%

 33% TO
44%

 45% TO
59%

 60% TO
74%

 75% TO
90%

 90% &
ABOVE  TOTAL

 1  ENGLISH  SH.RATTAN
SINGH  31  31  31  0  100.00  0  0  12  11  7  1  31

 2  SHAKTINAG
AR  HINDI  DR.B.S YADAV  25  25  25  0  100.00  0  0  2  9  12  2  25

 3  BIO  SH.M SINGH  18  18  15  3  83.30  3  10  2  2  0  1  18

 4  IP  SH.RAVI
PRAKASH  5  5  5  0  100.00  0  0  2  0  2  1  5

 5  MATHS  SH.A K SINGH  13  13  10  3  76.90  3  0  5  4  1  0  13

 6  SANSKRIT  SH. K K SHUKLA  1  1  1  0  100.00  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

 7  PHYSICS  SH.ANURAG
GUPTA  31  31  22  9  71.00  9  3  13  4  2  0  31

 8  CHEMISTRY  SMT.PINKI SHAH  31  31  25  6  80.60  6  11  10  2  2  0  31

 9  OVER ALL
 31  31  22

 9  71.00
 0  0  13  15  3  0

 31

 CLASS TEACHER  EXAM I/C

 PRINCIPAL



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, REGIONAL OFFICE  VARANASI

  RESULT ANALYSIS HALF YEARLY  2023-24 FOR CLASS - XI

 SL.
NO.

 NAME OF THE
KV

 CLASS - XI OVERALL

 STREAM
 TOTAL

ENROLL
ED

 NO OF
STUDEN

TS
APPEAR

ED

 NO OF
STUDEN

TS
PASSED

 NO OF
STUDEN

TS
FAILED

 PASS %

 NO. OF STUDENTS SCORING

 BELOW
33%

 33% TO
44%

 45% TO
59%

 60% TO
74%

 75% TO
90%

 90% &
ABOVE  TOTAL

 1  AFS
BAMRAULI

 SCIENCE  31  31  22  9  71  0  0  13  15  3  0  31

 COMMERC
E  36  36  23  13  63.9  0  11  14  10  1  0  36

 HUMANITIE
S  0  NA  0

 OVER ALL  67  67  45  22  67.2  0  11  27  25  4  0  67

 CLASS TEACHER  EXAM I/C

 PRINCIPAL



 Result of Copmartment Exam for class IX Session 2023-24 KV NTPC SHAKTINAGAR/Promption List
 S.NO  ADM NO  NAME OF STUDENTS   SUB OF SUPPLEMENTARY EXA  Result  Promotion

 1
 11535  DIBYASINI BEHRA  MATHEMATICS 

 PASSED  Promoted to Class X A

 2
 9878  ARDHYA YADAV  MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE 

 Essential Repeat  Essential Repeat

 3
 11223A  VIKASH KUMAR AGRAHARI  MATHEMATICS

 Essential Repeat  Essential Repeat

 4
 9774  JYOTI GUPTA  MATHEMATICS 

 Essential Repeat  TWICE DETAINED

 5
 10869  AYUSH PRAJAPATI  MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE 

 Essential Repeat  Essential Repeat

 6
 10186  NISHANT KUMAR  MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE 

 Essential Repeat  Essential Repeat

 7
 10715  SRISHTI SONKAR  MATHEMATICS 

 Essential Repeat  Essential Repeat

 8
 10326  ASHIF KHAN  MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE 

 Essential Repeat  TWICE DETAINED

 9
 10351  RUHI TARA  MATHEMATICS 

 Essential Repeat  TWICE DETAINED

 10
 10446  SATYAM KUMAR  MATHEMATICS 

 PASSED  Promoted to Class X B

 11
 11780  PUSPITA SARKAR  MATHEMATICS 

 PASSED  Promoted to Class X B



 Sig.of class teacher  Sig. of I/C Exam  Principal



 CLASS IX SESSION 2023-24

 SN  CLASS  SUBJECT  APPEARED  PASSED  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  TWICE DETAINED

 1  IX A  MATHS  4  1  2  1

 2  IX A  SCIENCE  1  NIL  1  NIL

 3  IX B  MATHS  7  2  3  2

 4  IX B  SCIENCE  3  NIL  2  1

 Sig.of class teacher  Sig. of I/C Exam  Principal



 CLASS XI SESSION 2023-24

 SN  CLASS  SUBJECT  APPEARED  PASSED  ESSENTIAL REPEAT  TWICE DETAINED

 1  XI SC  PHYSICS  3  3  NIL  NIL

 2  XI COM  ACCOUNTANCY  1  1  NIL  NIL

 3  XI COMBUSINESS STUDIES  1  1  NIL  NIL

 4  XI COM  ECONOMICS  2  1  1  NIL

 Sig.of class teacher  Sig. of I/C Exam  Principal



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC SHAKTINAGAR
 SESSION:  2023-24  CLASS & SECTION:  IX  A& B

 RESULT ANALYSIS
 OVERALL EXAMINATION(After Suppl)

 Sl. No  Subject
 No of the students

 Pass%
 No of Students securing marks 

 NAME OF TEACHER
 DESIG
NATIO

N
 Enroll

pe
ar

ed

Pa
ss

ed

Fa
ile

d  Below
33%

 33 to
44.9%

 45 to
59.9%

 60 to
74.9%

 75 to
89.9%

 90% or
above

 Total
 1  ENGLISH  MS.SHRITI  TGT  87  86  77  9

 90
 9  15  14  16  23  9

 86
 2  HINDI  MS VAGMITA SINGH  TGT  87  86  79  7

 92
 7  18  14  13  19  15

 86
 3  MATHS(Standar

d)
 MR.RAM BHARAT  TGT  29  29  29  0

 100
 0  1  8  9  3  8

 29
 4  MATHS(Basic)  MR.RAM BHARAT  TGT  58  57  29  28

 51
 28  18  5  5  1  0

 57
 5  SCIENCE  MR.M SINGH/MS PINKI

SHAH/MR ANURAG
GPUTA

 PGT  87  86  64  22
 74

 22  31  17  7  6  3

 86
 6  SOCIAL

SCIENCE 
 MR.O P SINGH  TGT  87  86  66  20

 77
 20  20  10  14  13  9

 86

 OVER ALL  87  86  57  29  66  20  20  12  16  13  5  86

 SIGN OF CLASS TEACHER  EXAM I/C  PRINCIPAL 



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC SHAKTINAGAR
 DETAILS OF STUDENTS PASSED /FAILED/ GOT SUPPLEMENTARY IN CLASS IX -2023-24 & 2022-23

 CLASS IX  (2023-24)  CLASS IX  (2022-23)

 S.No

 Name of K.V  No. of
students
enrolled

 No. of
students
appeare
d

 No. of
students
passed

 No. of
students
got
supplem
entary

 No. of
students
failed
(Essenti
al
repeat)

 Pass %  No. of
students
enrolled

 No. of
students
appeare
d

 No. of
students
passed

 No. of
students
got
supplem
entary

 No. of
students
failed
(Essenti
al
repeat)

 Pass %

 1  ENGLISH  87  85  77  0  8  90.58  70  70  70  0  0  100
 2  HINDI  87  86  79  0  7  91.86  70  70  70  0  0  100
 3  SOCIAL SCIENCE  87  85  66  0  19  77.64  70  70  70  0  0  100
 4  SCIENCE  87  86  64  5  17  74.41  70  70  53  17  0  75.71
 5  MATH  87  86  55  12  19  63.95  70  70  55  15  0  78.57
 6  AGGREGATE RESU  87  84  54  12  18  64.28  70  70  52  18  0  74.28

 CLASS XI 
 1  ENGLISH  67  67  59  0  8  88.05  79  78  73  0  5  93.58
 2  HINDI  57  57  57  0  0  100  60  59  59  0  0  100
 3  PHYSICS  31  31  19  3  9  61.3  35  34  27  2  5  79.41
 4  CHEMISTRY  31  31  25  0  6  80.64  35  34  25  3  6  73.52
 5  MATH  13  13  10  0  3  76.92  20  19  16  1  2  84.21
 6  BIOLOGY  18  18  15  0  3  83.33  15  15  12  1  2  80
 7  IP  9  9  8  0  1  88.88  19  19  18  0  1  94.73
 8  ACCOUNTANCY  36  36  24  1  11  66.67  44  44  26  8  10  59.09
 9  BST  36  36  24  1  11  66.67  44  44  34  1  9  77.27

 10  ECONOMICS  36  36  22  2  12  61.1  44  44  33  1  10  75
 11  AGGREGATE RESU  67  67  39  7  21  58.2  79  78  45  16  17  57.69

 I/C Exam  Principal



 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, REGIONAL OFFICE  VARANASI
 DETAILS OF FAILED STUDENTS CLASS XI HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION SESSION 2023-24

 NAME OF THE KV  -  KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC SHAKTINAGAR

 SL.
NO.

 Name of the Subject
Teacher

 Regular/
Contractu

al(R/C)
 SUBJECT

 TOTAL
ENROLL

ED 

 TOTAL
APPEAR

ED 

 TOTAL
PASSE

D

 TOTAL
FAILE

D
 Name of the Failed Student

 Contact
details of the

Failed
Student

 % OF
MARKS

OBTAINE
D

 % OF
ATTEN

DANCE 

 1
 SH.MRITYUNJAY

SINGH  REGULAR  BIOLOGY  18  18  15  3
 MEENAKSHI DUBEY  7897576572  25  94

 2  POOJA BANERJEE  9565686242  20  90
 3  SABINA ANSARI  9455499192  17  80
 1

 SMT.PINKI SHAH  REGULAR  CHEMISTR
Y  31  31  25  6

 BHUMIKA  9140073808  18.57  79
 2  KRITI  9454945944  20  83
 3  LUCKY  7991445490  25.71  86
 4  POOJA BANERJEE  9565686242  24.28  90
 5  SABINA ANSARI  9455499192  22.85  80
 6  SANDEEP KUMAR  9555814372  27.14  87
 1

 SH.ARVIND SINGH  REGULAR  MATHS  13  13  10  3
 RACHIT  9451628164  28.75  78

 2  SANDEEP KUMAR  9198170650  26.25  80
 3  SHIVAM KR  9455314010  21.25  79
 1

 ANURAG GUPTA  REGULAR  PHYSICS  31  30  22  9

 BHUMIKA  9140073808  22.25  79
 2  SANDEEP KUMAR  9555814372  17.5  80
 3  KRITI  9454945944  11.25  83
 4  LUCKY  7991445490  23.75  86
 5  MEENAKSHI DUBEY  7897576572  20  83
 6  SANDEEP KUMAR  9198170650  17.5  87
 7  PUJA BANERJEE  9565686242  16.25  90
 8  SABINA ANSARI  9455499192  18.75  80
 9  SHIVAM KR  9455314010  21.25  79
 1  RAVI PRAKASH  REGULAR  IP  9  9  8  1  DHRUV VISHWAKARMA  9452372771  18.75  75
 1

ACCOUNTA

 ANNU KUMARI  7376451457  21.25  89.6
 2  DIVYA  8005067820  22.5  77.8
 3  MUSKAN KM  7068419516  18.75  76
 4  POONAM GUPTA  9451634222  15  76
 5  PREETY KM  9452002847  18.75  79



 6  SH.MANOJ KR SINGH  REGULAR  ACCOUNTA
NCY  36  36  25  11  ADITYA KUMAR  9044430593  26.25  80

 7  AMIT GIRI  9455046491  21.25  81
 8  DHRUV VISHWAKARMA  9452372771  23.75  75
 9  SHUBHAM KUMAR  8601148335  18.75  81

 10  UTTKARSH KESRI  8090028340  22.5  80
 11  AMAN NAG  8795941623  10  90
 1

 SH.MANOJ KR SINGH  REGULAR  BUSINESS
STUDIES  36  36  25  11

 ANNU KUMARI  7376451457  17.5  89
 2  DIVYA  8005067820  15  77
 3  MUSKAN KM  7068419516  22.5  76
 4  POONAM GUPTA  9451634222  21.25  76
 5  PREETY KM  9452002847  7.5  79
 6  ADITYA KUMAR  9044430593  26.5  80
 7  AKHILESH KM GUPTA  8090410219  17.5  86
 8  AMIT GIRI  9455046491  22  81
 9  DHRUV VISHWAKARMA  9452372771  18.75  75

 10  SHUBHAM KUMAR  8601148335  23.75  81
 11  AMAN NAG  8795941623  17.5  90
 1

 SH.RATTAN SINGH  REGULAR  ENGLISH  67  67  59  8

 DIVYA  8005067820  22.5  77
 2  POONAM GUPTA  9451634222  23.75  76
 3  PREETY KM  9452002847  16.25  79
 4  ADITYA KUMAR  9044430593  17.5  80
 5  AKHILESH KM GUPTA  8090410219  23.75  86
 6  DHRUV VISHWAKARMA  9452372771  21.25  75
 7  SHUBHAM KUMAR  8601148335  15  81
 8  AMAN NAG  8795941623  17.5  90

 94

 AJAY KR PANDEY  REGULAR  ECONOMIC
S  36  36  23  13

 ANNU KUMARI  7376451457  16.25  89
 95  DIVYA TIWARI  8005067820  16.25  77
 96  MUSKAN KM  7068419516  23.7  76
 97  POONAM GUPTA  9451634222  16.25  76
 98  PREETY KM  9452002847  13.75  79
 99  ADITYA KUMAR  9044430593  26.25  80

 100  AKHILESH KM GUPTA  8090410219  23.75  86



 101
S

 DHRUV VISHWAKARMA  9452372771  18.7  75
 102  AMIT GIRI  9455046491  22.5  81
 103  SAHID ANSARI  9455167576  23.75  86
 104  SHUBHAM KUMAR  8601148335  15  81
 105  UTTKARSH KESRI  8090028340  21.25  80
 106  AMAN NAG  8795941623  12.5  90

 NAME OF THE PRINCIPAL -

 SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL -




